
LCQ11 Annex 1 
Table 1 

 

Year: __________ 

Beach Quantity of sand lost (tonnes) 

  

  

 

Table 2 

 

Year Details of the 
studies 

Number of 
studies 

Manpower and 
expenses involved 

2014    

2013    

2012    

2011    

2010    

 

Table3 

 

Year: __________ 

District Number of enquiries and complaints 

  

  

 

Table 4 

 

Year: __________ 

District Number of beach inspections Manpower involved 
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Table 5 

 

Year: __________ 

Beach Details of the 
remedial measures 

Number of remedial 
measures 

Manpower and 
expenses involved

    

    

 


